
CASTEHesper Desk Lamp



ADDITIONAL INFO
Dimmable LED (50,000 hours, 1040 
lumens, 2700 Kelvin)

Custom sizes not available.

Wiring for non-USA voltage is not 
available.

PRODUCTION NOTES
Brass table lamp with a darkened finish. 
Adjustable head and arm.
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Hesper Desk Lamp

FINISH OPTIONS

DIMENSIONS

Darkened

ARM LENGTH
HEIGHT

20"
16.75"

51 cm
42.5 cm


